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RN Nr.
1 414

2 410

3 408

4 415

5 412

Results: Herbstpokal All Categories All Around ( Herbstpokal )

Names Club NOC

Jule Mae Fuchs TSV Grafenau GER
Emma Heinz
Julia Schrauder

Irina Ebinger SKG GER
Madlen Jerela Erbstetten eV.
Lea Viehmann

Eileen Fritz SKG GER
Samira Reinert Erbstetten e.V.

Emily Jana TSV Grafenau  GER
Kullmann
Kimberly Pope

Lizzy Benz TSV Grafenau  GER
Emma Buljevic
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Rn

E-score

A-score

D-score

Pen

Score

RN

E-score

A-score

D-score

Pen

Score

Rn

E-score

A-score

D-score

Pen

Score

RN

E-score

A-score

D-score

Pen

Score

RN

E-score

A-score

D-score

Pen

Score

Balance

17.100
8.900
0.500
0.000

26.500

16.500
8.850
0.500
0.000

25.850

Dynamic Combined
17.300
8.900
0.700
0.000

26.900

17.100
8.400
0.500
0.000

26.000

16.800
8.500
0.500
0.000

25.800

Total

26.900

26.500

26.000

25.850

25.800
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Results: Herbstpokal All Categories All Around ( Herbstpokal )

RN Nr. Names Club NOC
6 424 Emilie Kaufmann VfL GER RN
Lan Tu Sindelfingen
E-score
A-score
D-score
Pen
Score
7 416 Emma Jolina Frank TSV Grafenau/ GER RN
Jule Marquardt VFL
Mia Jager Sindelfingen E-score
A-score
D-score
Pen
Score
8 401 Anni B6hm TSGV GER RN
Alisha Aliandra Albershausen
Garrido E-score
Paulina Stefania
. . A-score
Wycislik
D-score
Pen
Score
9 402 Ivy Stadel TSGV GER Rn
Marlene Waldeier Albershausen
E-score
A-score
D-score
Pen
Score
10 300 Eda Gonsior VFL GER RN
Diana Kaufmann Sindelfingen
E-score
A-score
D-score
Pen
Score
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Balance
16.500
8.550
0.500
0.300

25.250

Dynamic

Combined

16.300
7.800
0.300
0.000

24.400

16.200
7.900
0.500
0.300

24.300

15.900
7.800
0.500
0.000

24.200

16.000
8.100
0.300
0.300

24.100

Total

25.250

24.400

24.300

24.200

24.100
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Results: Herbstpokal All Categories All Around ( Herbstpokal )
RN Nr. Names Club NOC Balance Dynamic Combined Total
M 422 Mayla Sade Faust VFL GER RN -
Irena Lassonczyk Sindelfingen
Lilia Lorentz E-score 15.300
A-score 7.800
D-score 0.500
Pen 0.000
Score 23.600 23.600
12 418 Victoria Daus TSG GER RN -
Ksenia Heldt Hofherrnweiler
Mia Emely Schmid E-score 15100
A-score 7.100
D-score 0.400
Pen 0.000
Score 22.600 22.600
13 421 Maya Heidecker sV GER Rn -
Michelle Karsten Mergelstetten
E-score 14.600
A-score 8.000
D-score 0.300
Pen 0.300
Score 22.600 22.600
14 419 Ida Frohlich TSG GER RN -
Lilly Rupprecht Hofherrnweiler
Anna-Lena E-score  14.700
Turnwald A-score 7250
D-score 0.500
Pen 0.000
Score 22450 22.450
15 417 Stella Baur TSG GER RN -
Rona Lutfiu Hofherrnweiler
Emmy Schramek E-score 14.800
A-score 7.600
D-score 0.500
Pen 0.600
Score 22.300 22.300
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Results: Herbstpokal All Categories All Around ( Herbstpokal )

RN Nr. Names Club NOC Balance Dynamic Combined Total
16 409 Louisa Dostal SKG GER Rn o
Finn Petrich Erbstetten eV.

E-score 14.700
A-score 7.600

D-score 0.500

Pen 0.600
Score 22200 22.200
17 407 Sandro Reinert SKG GER Rn -
Dina Marie Reize Erbstetten e.V.
E-score 15.200
A-score 7.700
D-score 0.470
Pen 1.300
Score 22070 22.070
18 420 Annabell Daus TSG GER Rn -
Laura Alexandra Hofherrnweiler
Roder E-score 14.200
Sophie Schaffert PU— 7 450
D-score 0.700
Pen 0.300
Score 22.050 22.050
19 413 Giulina Bonarrigo TSV Grafenau  GER Rn -

Johanna Kerstan
E-score 14.800

A-score 8.200

D-score 0.620

Pen 2.800
Score 20.820 20.820
20 405 Miriam G6éBer SV Aufhausen GER RN -
Jana Grimann
Emma Wenzel E-score  13.600

A-score 7.000
D-score 0.500
Pen 0.600

Score  20.500 20.500
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Results: Herbstpokal All Categories All Around ( Herbstpokal )

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC Balance Dynamic Combined Total
21 406 Fabienne Noelle SV Aufhausen GER RN -

Schrems

Emma Toldo E-score  12.600

A-score 6.600
D-score 0.400

Pen 1.200
Score 18400 18.400
22 404 Mia Esslinger SV Aufhausen GER RN =
Lucy Fischer
Anja Fritz E-score 12700
A-score 6.850
D-score 0.200
Pen 1.600
Score 18.150 18.150
Legend:
Rn: Ranking

E-score: Execution score
A-score: Artistry score
D-score: Difficulty score
Pen: Penalty
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